
1 EUTDITU

2 MMENORT DUITE H4  16 16

3 NCILIRS MIMERONT 6G  64 80

4 CAEEIRV LINCOIRS L2  72 152

5 ETUPHLN RECEVAIS 9E  77 229

6 DILLNAE PEUH 10C 32 261

7 LOMLLAS DANIEN M1  26 287

8 LFAIOSU CLAMS G9  19 306

9 LJEPOTU FOUAILLAS 2F  94 400

10 UUTNAWR POLJE 14C 39 439

11 UNTVTUR DAW 1M  41 480

12 VTTNUNA RUT 15G 19 499

13 DTTNUNE VAN 1H  37 536

14 TNYTURE DUNE 11B 22 558

15 TTUEABS ENRAYE J6  35 593

16 SBRAEE[ EBATTUS 14I 82 675

17 IQKGO[T EmBRASSE O8  140 815

18 IGHFQOT KOIs 15A 41 856

19 QXIFLAT GOTH L12 24 880

20 FLGQEES IXAT 13A 38 918

21 QGEZFEO MELS 12G 22 940

22 QFO GENIEZ 4J  26 966

23 FO QI A12 17 983

FOU N12 13 996

Coup

lundi 19 juin 2023

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


